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Committee Agenda 
Revised 

Committee: Senate Education 

Room: Room 423 

Date: Thursday, February 12, 2026 

Time: 8:15 AM-9:45 AM Note time change 

 Register electronically to testify: https://sdlegislature.gov/testify/302595 

Senators Schoenfish, Voight, Marty, Nelson, Peterson (Sue), Sauder, and Smith 

SB 242 has been withdrawn 

BILL HEARINGS 

SB 200 amend the state aid formula for general education and for special 

education (Introduced) 

Introduced by: Senator Mehlhaff 

SB 138 revise the time within which a recount for a school board election 

must be completed (Introduced) 

Introduced by: Senator Hulse 

 

    /s/ KYLE SCHOENFISH 

    Kyle Schoenfish, Chair 
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